N19000	009247
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	000333910460
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/05/1901002018 **70.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	1019 SEP - 5 PH 5
L Office Use Only	8
	SEP - 5 2019 K Brumbley

• • •					
417 E. Virginia Street, Suite	NNECTION, INC. e 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1223	, 2	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
TIAPD GUARDIAN I	FOUNDATION, INC.				
			Art of Inc. File LTD Partnership File Foreign Corp. File L.C. File Fictitious Name File Trade/Service Mark Merger File Art. of Amend. File		
			RA Resignation Dissolution / Withdrawal Annual Report / Reinstatement Cert. Copy Photo Copy Certificate of Good Standing Certificate of Status Certificate of Fictitious Name	19 SEP -15 FH 3:	
Signature			Corp Record Search Officer Search Fictitious Search Fictitious Owner Search	- - - - -	•
Requested by: <sub>BA</sub>	9/5/19		Vehicle Search Driving Record UCC 1 or 3 File	-	
Name	Date Time		UCC 11 Search UCC 11 Retrieval		
Walk-In	Will Pick Up	-	Courier		

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

, **,** 

<u>ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFI</u>	<u>ICE</u>	
Principal street a	idress: Mi	ailing address, if different is:
4100 George J. Bean Park	way P.O. Box 222	
Tampa, Florida 33607	Tampa, Florid	da 33622
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation Division while promoting public re		to provide for the operational needs of the Can munity.
ARTICLE IVMANNER OF ELI	ECTION The manner in which the directors are el	
ARTICLE IV <u>MANNER OF ELI</u>		
	ECTION The manner in which the directors are el organization's bylaws.	
RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICER	<u>SANDAOR DIRECTORS</u>	ected and appointed: As described in the
IRTICLE V INITIAL OFFICER	<u>SCTION</u> The manner in which the directors are electron organization's bylaws.	ected and appointed: As described in the
RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICER	<u>SCTION</u> The manner in which the directors are electron organization's bylaws.	ected and appointed: As described in the
RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICER	<u>SCTION</u> The manner in which the directors are electron organization's bylaws.	Ected and appointed: As described in the
IRTICLE V INITIAL OFFICER	ECTION	ected and appointed: As described in the
Ame and Title:	ECTION	ected and appointed: As described in the
Ame and Title:	ECTION	ected and appointed: As described in the
Ame and Title:	ECTION	ected and appointed: As described in the
Ame and Title:	ECTION	ected and appointed: As described in the
RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICER		ected and appointed: As described in the

Name and fitle	· •	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address			
-			
-			
<i>RTICLE VI</i> he <u>name and F</u> Name:	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> borlda street address (P.O. Box NOT ac R. Jeffrey Stull, Esquire	ceptable) of the registered agent is:	
he <u>name and F</u>	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT ad	ceptable) of the registered agent is:	
he <u>name and F</u> Name:	R. Jeffrey Stull, Esquire	ceptable) of the registered agent is:	
he <u>name and F</u> Name: Address: R <i>TICLE VII</i>	Norda street address (P.O. Box NOT ac R. Jeffrey Stull, Esquire 602 South Boulevard Tampa, Florida 33606	ceptable) of the registered agent is:	
he <u>name and F</u> Name: Address: R <i>TICLE VII</i>	korlda street address (P.O. Box NOT ac R. Jeffrey Stull, Esquire 602 South Boulevard Tampa, Florida 33606	ceptable) of the registered agent is:	
he <u>name and F</u> Name: Address: <u>R<i>TICLE VII</i> e name and ad</u>	Incorporator is:	ceptable) of the registered agent is:	

Effective date, if other than the date of filing:\_\_\_\_ . (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, Ifam faffilliar fith and accept the applyintment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature of Registered Agent

Date

I submit this document ond affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third depree felons as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature of Incorporator